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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelsie VanGorder287
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.625 9.3009.350 37.675
1 2 1T 5 1 

1 

Riva Bhagwati145
Accel

9.350 9.475 9.6509.150 37.625
2 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Chloe Chen146
Accel

9.300 9.650 9.2259.100 37.275
3 1 6T 6 3 

3 

Joselyne Cervantes278
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.400 9.4509.250 37.100
7T 4 3 2 4 

4 

Tyra-Krystal Barnes308
Rodina

9.150 9.150 9.3259.350 36.975
6 8 1T 4 5 

5 

Katie Spiegel286
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.350 9.0759.075 36.750
5 5 8 10 6 

6 

Maggie Moy284
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.275 9.3509.150 36.725
10T 6T 4T 3 7 

7 

Zahra Leake283
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.275 9.1508.825 36.525
4 6T 9 7T 8 

8 

Luci Baksheeff144
Accel

9.000 9.125 9.1509.100 36.375
7T 9 6T 7T 9 

9 

Cali Weinshel156
Accel

9.000 8.700 9.1258.775 35.600
7T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Mona Diaz280
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.000 8.2007.550 33.700
10T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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